
I .  E n g l i s h ( 1
s t

 s e m e s t e r ) :  

1. Course Fee   Rs.12000.00 

2. Development Fee   Rs.  3000.00 

Total Fees   Rs. 15,000.00 

3. Caution Money Deposit: Rs.   1,000.00   

4. Total Fees for each of other semesters 2
nd

, 3
rd

 & 4
th

 : 

Rs. 15000.00  

  

N.B.: Extra Fees to be deposited during each Semester examination. Expenses towards 

Journal Club and Field work etc., if any, are to be borne by the students. 

C O L L E C T I O N  O F  T U I T I O N  F E E S  

All the students will be required to pay total semester fees including other charges within 10 

days from the date of commencement of respective semester classes, failing which a fine of 

Rs. 5/- per day will be charged as defaulter. 

 

In case of 1
st
 semester students the admission shall be treated as cancelled for 

continuous absence of first 15 days from date of the commencement of the 1
st
 semester 

class.  

 

U N I V E R S I T Y  F E E S  

 In addition to above fees, University Registration fee, Cost of Admission Form, 

Certificate fee, Migration fee, if any, etc. are to be deposited as and when required. 

 Fees are not refundable except caution money deposits. All caution money 

deposits are refundable to the students within 3 months from the date of publication of the 

final results of 4
th

 semester Examination after necessary deduction for Laboratory and 

Library damages, breakages or losses of College property, if any. A minimum amount of 

20% of the caution money deposited excluding additional breakage/ wear & tear will be 

deducted from each student for general breakage/ wear & tear. No interest will be paid on the 

caution money deposits. The caution money deposit shall be forfeited and transferred to the 

Principal’s Aid Fund if the same is not withdrawn within one year from the date of leaving 

the College or the date of publication of the results of the final examination, whichever is 

earlier.   

Cost of Admission Form / Prospectus : Rs. 200.00 

 


